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(Regular / Contractual) UR SC ST OBC-
NCL Min. Max.

Vacancy
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22
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28

29
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31

32
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34

35

Clerk

36

37

38

39

40

41

42

43

44

Helper

Electrician

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular

(Computer Diploma)

High-School
(10th Pass)

8th 

8th 
(Valid D.L.)

8th 

8th 

ITI (Diploma)

30

30

25

25

25

18

18

18

18

18

18

18

18

18

18

18

18

18

18

18

18

18

18

18

45

45

40

40

40

40

40

40

40

40

40

40

40

40

40

40

40

40

40

40

40

40

40

40

13          6            8          14         15 56

85

104

259

311

611

880

273

273

156

114

225

489

249

123

754

145

143

280

90

78

208

234

160

34          9           13          6          23

42         10          16          8          28

104        26          39        20          70

126        31          47        23          84

247        61          92        46        165

356        88        132        66        238

111        27         41         20         74

111        27         41         20         74

63         16         23         12         42

46         11         17         9           31

91         22         34         17         61

198         49        73         37         132

101        25         37         19          67

50         12         19           9          33

305        75        113        57        204

59         14         22         11          39

58         14         21          11         39

113        28         42          21         76

36          9           14          7           24

31          8           12          6           21

84         21          31        16          56

95        23           35        18          63

65         16          24        12          43

Number Of Vacancies:

High-School
(10th Pass)

High-School
(10th Pass)

High-School
(10th Pass)

High-School
(10th Pass)

Trikoot - 2 Bhikaji Cama Place, New Delhi - 110066

Je ,oe~ lsok;kstu foHkkx

Experience

2025-26/01      

31.03.2025

Sales 
Manager

Asst. Sales 
Manager

Milk Center 
Manager

Mul�-Tasking
Staff (MTS)



The maximum are specified is applicable for General Category candidates. Relaxa�on in Upper age will be
available to reserved category candidates.

Note:Note:

d -DDCIL

(A)

 (B)

5 Years

3 Years

Note:

    

  

    

 
  

 
 

Project 

Minimum Mandatory Experience (as on 
31.03.2025)

   

(As on 31.03.2025)

Five
similar post.

Regional
Manager

Marke�ng
Manager

Execu�ve
Manager

Divisional
Manager

District
Manager

Tehsil 
Manager

Sales
Manager

Mandatory educa�onal qualifica�ons: Gradua�on degree
From a Recognized University/ Ins�tu�on

From a Recognized University/ Ins�tu�on

From a Recognized University/ Ins�tu�on

From a Recognized University/ Ins�tu�on

From a Recognized University/ Ins�tu�on

Mandatory educa�onal qualifica�ons: Intermediate (10+2)

Mandatory educa�onal qualifica�ons: Intermediate (10+2)

From a Recognized Board/ Ins�tu�on

From a Recognized Board/ Ins�tu�on

Three
similar post.Years

Two
similar post.

One
similar post.

Desirable Experience: Empathy with tribal communi�es and weaker sec�ons,Willingness to travel extensively in 
rural areas and stay in remote villages. Abequate Computer skills and proficiency in English. Should know local 
dialect of the respec�ve state.
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31.03.2025

One
similar post.

One
similar post.

One
similar post.

One
similar post.

Mandatory educa�onal qualifica�ons: Gradua�on degree

Mandatory educa�onal qualifica�ons: Gradua�on degree

Mandatory educa�onal qualifica�ons: Gradua�on degree

Mandatory educa�onal qualifica�ons: Gradua�on degree

following post
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 31.03.2025

viii.  
 

x.  
(KPO)/Busi
considered.  

 
ix.  

-

 
 

DDCIL

  of minimum ,professional  and p -
 

 as decided by the  of the 
for the   M

 be c
 -

DDCIL
DDCIL DDCIL

DDCIL

DDCIL

-
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Project Manager 

Regional Manager

Marke�ng Manager

Execu�ve Manager

Divisional Manager

District Manager

Tehsil Manager

Sales Manager

Asst. Sales Manager

Accountant

Clerk

Computer Operator

Milk Center Manager

Field Officer

Trainee Officer

Appren�ce

Store Supervisor

Lab Atendent

Helper

Driver

Peon

Guard

Mul�-Tasking Staff (MTS)

Electrician

Post Proba�on Period Pos�ng/Transfer
Selec�on 
Method

(For all posts)

 

 

 

1 year

 

places
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(i)   

(ii)  

(iii) 

  

(iv)  

(v) 
  

(vi) 

  

 

 

 

 Please

31.03.25

DDCIL

www.ddcil.org.in

DDCIL

(vii) 

 

(viii)  
(ix)  

d

e

will not

dismissible,
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1. In case of major . 

2.   

 

  

-

 

 / 

authority of the University /  

 

3.  

:  

:      

 

 

 

 

         

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

-

-

which one has applied will be entertained. 

 25.04.2025 

 24.05.2025 

    

   

 Apply Online  

.   

31.03.2025

31.03.2025

31.03.2025.

support@ddcil.org.in

390/-

675/-

www.ddcil.org.in

DAIRY

DEVELOPMENT CORPORATION OF INDIA LIMITED via visi�ng the Official website of www.ddcil.org.in

recruitment process as required by Dairy Development Corpora�on of India Limited. Please note that no change of category
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DDCIL

etc. shall be as

per rules.

 
 

  
 

  

 
·  

· 

  

 

 

 

i. Documents to be produced

ii. –  
 

  
 

  
(i)  

on  spot.  
(ii)  ,   spot.  
 

Decision of the DDCIL  
 

ure.  

for further
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-   

- 

  
-
 

captured.
 

-
  

them.
 

-
 

authority .
 

 :  

1. Candida

 

2. Scan and save   

3.    

4. Click “Apply for  a job” 

 

5. U    

6. 

7.  

8. Fees:   

9.  

10. ur e -mail address, phone number  a  form because a ny new 

 

 

11.  -

-  

  / 

appears in the   / mark sheets. Any change  / 

 

Pr

 

25.04.2025 24.05.2025

390/-  675/-

 

Mode of Payment:  

1.  

mode only.  

2. 

 

3.  

 

4. 

 

www.ddcil.org.in

DAIRY DEVELOPMENT CORPORATION OF INDIA LTD.



5. 

 

online. 

6. -  

09 

7. -

ot have been 

successful. 

Note: 

Back For Credit 

 users. -

your local currency based 

 -line 

on-

CORPORATION OF INDIA LIMITED.

DAIRY DEVELOPMENT CORPORATION OF INDIA LTD.

 

GENERAL INSTRUCTIONS: 

1.  - 

-

 ly 

  

2.  he / 

 

3.   /   

 

 leared by 

 

 /  / she has furnished any incorrect

 

/

  

/

  

/

 

 / , his 

/  

4.  

  

5.  dance -line   / 

 

eligibility norms and

/ 

DAIRY DEVELOPMENT

DAIRY DEVELOPMENT

CORPORATION OF INDIA LTD.
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6.   /  / 

 

7.  

. 

8.   

9. 

 

10.   

11. .5cm) 

 

12.   

13.

 / USE OF UNFAIR MEANS: 

is (or has been) found guilty of – 

1.  Using  

2.    

3.   

rpose or 

4. R  

support for his  

5. Carrying  

  
 

CALL LETTERS: 

 / 

   . 

    
 

:  / details pert  be published  / 

   or 

  

        DAIRY DEVELOPMENT CORPORATION OF INDIA LTD. shall not be responsible if the informa�on / in�ma�ons 

do not reach candidates in case of change in the mobile number, email address, technical fault or otherwise, 

beyond the control of DAIRY DEVELOPMENT CORPORATION OF INDIA LTD. and candidates are advised to keep a 

close watch on the authorized DAIRY DEVELOPMENT CORPORATION OF INDIA LTD. website  for www.ddcil.org.in

www.ddcil.org.in

www.ddcil.org.in

latest updates.

DAIRY DEVELOPMENT CORPORATION OF INDIA LTD.



DISCLAIMER:  / 

and he / 

. 

 

 

               HRD                                                                                                                          
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DAIRY DEVELOPMENT CORPORATION OF INDIA LIMITED


	Page 1
	Page 2
	Page 3
	Page 4
	Page 5
	Page 6
	Page 7
	Page 8
	Page 9
	Page 10
	Page 11

